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Registration Fees Service Fees

1. New student registration fee - $150 Pre-Kindergarten - $150
2. Returning student registration fee- $75 Kindergarten thru 12th Grade $250

*Registration fees and service fees must be paid prior to the start of each school year. An
online invoice will be emailed to the email address we have on file.
Payments can be made by check or through the online invoice that will be emailed to you.

Grade Yearly Tuition Amount
Pre-K $6,000
Kindergarten thru 4th Grade $5,750
5th Grade thru 8th Grade $5,500
High School- $5,500
9th Grade thru 12th Grade

Payment Plans

Annual 5% off Full Payment due by September
Semi-Annual 2.5% off September 1% & February 1
Quarterly 1% off September 1%, November 15", February 1%, April 15"
Monthly - 10 payments starts September 1% until June 1%

Sibling Discounts

2" Child Discount $50 off the 2™ student’s monthly tuition
3 Child Discount $100 off the 3™ student’s monthly tuition.
*Any additional child being enrolled will receive the same discount as the 3rd child.

In the event that a bill is over 30 days overdue, a late fee of $50 will be added to the invoice.

If your check is returned, a $50 returned check fee will apply.
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